
 
 

2016 City Council Meetings Schedule  
  

Bella Vista City Council holds a work session and a regular meeting each month. Work sessions 
are held at City Hall — 101 Town Center. Regular meetings are held at the American Legion — 
1889 Bella Vista Way.  
  
All council meetings are open to the public.  
  
  

CITY COUNCIL WORK SESSION 
CITY HALL CONFERENCE ROOM 

5:30 P.M.  

CITY COUNCIL REGULAR  MEETING  
AMERICAN LEGION HALL 

6:30 P.M.  
Tuesday, January 19  Monday, January 25  
Tuesday, February 16  Monday, February 22  
Monday, March 21  Monday, March 28  
Monday, April 18  Monday, April 25  
Monday, May 16  Monday, May 23  
Monday, June 20  Monday, June 27  
Monday, July 18  Monday, July 25  
Monday, August 15  Monday, August 22  
Monday, September 19  Monday, September 26  
Monday, October 17  Monday, October 24  
Monday, November 21  Monday, November 28  
Monday, December 19  Tuesday, December 27  

  


